Liste des collectes Seine-et-Marne //
Juin 2023

Date Collecte Libellé Ensemble

05/06/2023 NEMOURS

07/06/2023 ROISSY EN BRIE
08/06/2023 QUINCY VOISINS
09/06/2023 CHAMPAGNE SUR SEINE
09/06/2023 ESBLY

12/06/2023 MONTEVRAIN

13/06/2023 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE
14/06/2023 FONTAINEBLEAU
15/06/2023 LA FERTE GAUCHER
16/06/2023 LIEUSAINT

17/06/2023 MONTEREAU FAULT YONNE
21/06/2023 REBAIS

22/06/2023 FONTENAY TRESIGNY
23/06/2023 VILLEPARISIS

24/06/2023 COULOMMIERS
24/06/2023 MEAUX

26/06/2023 PONTAULT COMBAULT
27/06/2023 BRIE COMTE ROBERT
27/06/2023 LE CHATELET EN BRIE
28/06/2023 AVON

29/06/2023 TOURNAN EN BRIE

Lieux

LA SCENE DU LOING

MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS ROSA BONHEUR
ESPACE JEAN FERRAT

SALLE MARCEL PAGNOL

ESPACE JEAN-JACQUES LITZLER
ESPACE MATTHIEU DOUCET
MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS SALVADOR ALLENDE
PAVILLON COSTREJEAN/EHPAD

LA HALLE AUX VEAUX

SALLE POLYVALENTE DE LA CHASSE
SALLE FRANCOIS MITTERAND
FOYER RURAL

SALLE DES FETES

CENTRE BERNY

GYMNASE DE VAUX

SALLE JACQUES RAPIN

SALLE DES FETES JACQUES BREL
SALLE SAFRAN

SALLE DE LA BERGERIE

SALLE LEON BERA

SALLE DES FETES

Adresse

135, ROUTE DE MORET

13 rue PANAS

RUE DE L'ABBE PIERRE

RUE DU DOCTEUR FLEMMING
CHEMIN AULNOYES

5 BLD CHARLES DE GAULLE

RUE DE ROUGEAU

RUE DU DOCTEUR CLEMENT MATRY
PLACE DU CHAMP DE FOIRE

RUE DE TIGERY

AVENUE DE SURVILLE

3 RUE GEORGES CLEMENCEAU
PLACE BERNARD PALISSY

61 RUE DE RUZE

PLACE DE L'ILE DE FRANCE

CITE ADMINISTRATIVE DU MONT THABOR
43 RUE DU PLATEAU

AVENUE VICTOR HUGO

RUE DU 19 MARS 1962

RUE DES HETRES

ROND POINT CLAUDE SANTARELLI

Code Postal
77140
77680
77860
77430
77450
77144
77176
77300
77320
77127
77130
77510
77610
77270
77120
77100
77340
77170
77820
77210
77220

Ville Début Matin  Fin Matin
Nemours

Roissy-en-Brie

Quincy-Voisins

Champagne-sur-Seine

Esbly

Montévrain

Savigny-le-Temple

Fontainebleau

La Ferté-Gaucher

Lieusaint

Montereau-Fault-Yonne  10:30 15:30
Rebais

Fontenay-Trésigny

Villeparisis

Coulommiers 10:30 15:30
Meaux 09:30 14:30
Pontault-Combault

Brie-Comte-Robert

Le Chatelet-en-Brie

Avon

Tournan-en-Brie

Début Aprés-midi
14:30
15:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
15:00

14:00
15:00
15:00

14:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30

Fin Aprés-midi
19:00
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00
19:30

19:00
19:30
19:30

19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00



